По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: jhc@nt-rt.ru || cайт: http://jeiotech.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Fluctuation (±%RH) 1) 1 1 1
Variation (±%RH) 1) 3 3 3
Electrical data & Ordering information
Electrical requirements (AC230V, 1P, 50Hz, A) 12.0 13.9 15.8
Cat. No. AAH824132K AAH824232K AAH824332K
Cat. No. (EU only) AAH824135K AAH824235K AAH824335K
Electrical requirements (AC230V, 1P, 60Hz, A) 12.0 13.9 15.8
Cat. No. AAH824131K AAH824231K AAH824331K
Electrical requirements (AC230V, 1P, 50/60Hz, A)
Cat. No. - - -
Cat. No. (EU only) - - -
※ The above specifications are tested according to DIN 12880 and IEC 60068 standards.